Mobile Shower Commode Chairs
Options & Accessories
t
t
2 RAZ MOBILE SHOWER COMMODES
MOLDED SEATS
Raz’s exceptionally durable Molded Seats are contoured to reduce sitting pressures, stabilize the pelvis and provide
exceptional comfort.

 comfort
• Widths 14”-30”
ORDER CODES: Z7APS_ _
(Add width to complete code)
PIVOTING ARM MOUNT
• Allows Arm Trough or Flat Arm Pad to be rotated 95°, permitting the arms to be flipped up without interference.
• Allows low-mounted lateral pads (below top of Arm Trough) to be swung away
• Arm Trough / Flat Arm Pad can be adjusted medially and angled inward for optimal arm positioning/support.
ORDER CODE: Z7PAML/R
ARM SUPPORT SPACER  KIT
• Provides additional width between
 arm supports
• For Adjusta-Back Only
ORDER CODES:
Z718 – 1” increase in width
Z719 – 2” increase in width
t
t
t
ARM SUPPORT LOCK KIT
• Locks arm in down position for
 transfers and stability
ORDER CODES:
Z710 – Standard Weight Chairs
Z710HD – HD Chairs
t
10 RAZ MOBILE SHOWER COMMODES
FOOT and LEG SUPPORTS
STANDARD FOOTRESTS
NOTE: Adjustment ranges are measured from top of Molded Seat to Footplate
MFX12
V-STYLE
FOOTREST
EXTENSION TUBES
MFX8
FLIP-BACK FOOTREST
ANGLE / DEPTH ADJUST-
ABLE FOOTPLATES
• 90° foot placement
• Improves maneuverability
• 16”- 20.5” adjustment
 range
• Calf pads included on
 Z7FBT
ORDER CODES:
Z7FBT – AT/CAT
Z7FBAS – AP/SP
• Increases adjustment
 range by 2”  (18”- 22.5”)
ORDER CODES:
Z7FET2 – for Z705N /
Z705N16 / Z709N /
Z7FBT/AS
Z7FET2A – for Z7ADM
• 8”-12” adjustment range
ORDER CODE:
Z7MFX8
• Accommodate plantar/
 dorsiflexion and fore/aft
 foot positioning
ORDER CODE:
Z7ADM
• Tapered design reduces
 footprint for improved
 maneuverability
• 16”-20.5” adjustment
 range
• Angle/depth adjustable
• Easily removable
ORDER CODE: Z7VS
• Swing-away (In or Out)
• Removable
• 16”- 20.5” adjustment range
ORDER CODES:
Z705N16 – 16”W frames
Z705N – 18”- 24”W frames
Z709N – HD chairs (22”- 30”W)
• 12-16” adjustment range
ORDER CODE:
Z7MFX12
FOR NON-TILT CHAIRS
Z7FBAS
FOR TILT CHAIRS
Z7FBT

FOOTREST RECEIVER
• Positions foot and leg supports 2” laterally or medially
ORDER CODE: Z7OFLM
• Adjustable length accommodates fore/aft foot positioning
• Removable for cleaning
ORDER CODE: Z708ADJ
• Provides soft, warm surface and is available for all footplate models
ORDER CODES:
Z7NCS  – Standard Molded Footplates
Z7NC16  – Narrow Molded Footplates
Z7NCA – Angle/Depth Adjustable Molded Footplates
Z7NCABS  – Angle/Depth Adjustable ABS Footplates
• Keeps foot or leg support attached to the chair (loss prevention)
• Can be installed to allow foot or leg support to swing away or be retained
 in forward position
• Available for all foot and leg support models (except Z7FBAS / Z7FBT)
ORDER CODES: Z7FSLK
NEOPRENE FOOTPLATE COVERS
FOOT/LEG SUPPORT LOCK
t
t
t
t
13RAZ ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS 2020
• Ergonomic handrim
• Sealed precision bearings
ORDER CODES:
Z612R – 22”  (SP)
Z614R – 24”(SP)
Z614RHD – 24” (SP600)
• Dual lock prevents caster from rolling and swiveling
• 4” and 6” upgrades are optional on all chairs except AT600, which
 comes standard with 6”
CASTERS
22” AND 24” WHEELS
CASTERS and WHEELS
CASTER and WHEEL ACCESSORIES
USER-ACTUATED CASTER SWIVEL LOCKS
These caster swivel locks prevent both front casters from swiveling, making
self-propel chairs more stable for independent lateral transfers.
• The handles extend up to the seat level, facilitating independent actuation
• Actuation rod can be trimmed as required
ORDER CODE: Z674
Directional Caster Locks are designed to be used
on Attendant Propel models. The DCL facilitates
steering by locking one rear caster in the forward
position without locking the roll function.
ORDER CODES:
Z675 – AT/CAT/AT600
Z673 – AP
Z673HD – AP600
DIRECTIONAL CASTER LOCKS (DCL)
t
t
t
t
FOOT and LEG SUPPORTS – Accessories
14 RAZ MOBILE SHOWER COMMODES
• Vinyl coating improves user grip
• Projections allow propulsion with
 palm of hand
SPECIALTY HANDRIMS
Vinyl-Coated
Z622VHR  – 22”    Z624VHR  – 24”
Vinyl-Coated with Vertical Projections
Z622PHR  – 22”   Z624PHR  – 24”
CASTER and WHEELS –Accessories
t
• Allows for easy removal of wheels
• Large button cap for ease of activation
• Not available for SP600
ORDER CODE: Z660 – Raz-SP
QUICK-RELEASE AXLESt
15RAZ ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS 2020
• Locks in forward and rearward position
• Fore/aft, height, and angle-adjustable